
 

 

 
 
BACK-TO-BACKS 
The Flyers play 12 sets of back-to-back games this season.  
 
GAME 1: (6-6-0)    GAME 2: (5-4-2) 

Fri. Nov. 3 at Buffalo (W, 5-1) 
Sat. Nov. 4 vs. Los Angeles (L, 5-0) 
 
Fri. Nov. 10 at Anaheim (W, 6-3) 
Sat. Nov. 11 at Los Angeles (W, 4-2) 
 
Sat. Nov. 18 vs. Vegas (OTW, 4-3) 
Sun. Nov. 19 vs. Columbus (W, 5-2) 
 
Fri. Nov. 24 vs. NY Rangers (L, 3-1) 
Sat. Nov. 25 at NY Islanders (SOW, 1-0) 
 
Thu. Dec. 21 vs. Nashville (L, 4-2) 
Fri. Dec. 22 at Detroit (SOL, 7-6) 
 
Thu. Dec. 28 at Vancouver (W, 4-1) 
Fri. Dec. 29 at Seattle (OTL, 2-1) 
 

Fri. Jan. 12 at Minnesota (OTW, 4-3) 
Sat. Jan. 13 at Winnipeg (W, 2-0) 
 
Sat. Jan. 20 vs. Colorado (L, 7-4) 
Sun. Jan. 21 vs. Ottawa (L, 5-3) 
 
Sat. Feb. 24 vs. NY Rangers (L, 2-1) 
Sun. Feb. 25 at Pittsburgh (L, 7-6) 
 
Fri. Mar. 1 at Washington (L, 5-2) 
Sat. Mar. 2 vs. Ottawa (W, 4-2) 
 
Sat. Mar. 23 vs. Boston (W, 3-2) 
Sun. Mar. 24 vs. Florida (L, 4-1)  
 
Fri. Apr. 5 at Buffalo (L, 4-2) 
Sat. Apr. 6 at Columbus (L, 6-2)

 
OVERTIME 
 
2023-24 Overtime Results 
Goal Scorer  Date  Res Score Opponent Time Record  All-Time  
Joe Pavelski 10/21/23  L 5-4 Dallas  2:13 0-1  150-149  
Sean Couturier 11/18/23  W 4-3 Vegas  1:00 1-1  151-149 
Luke Hughes 11/30/23  L 4-3 New Jersey 0:28 1-2  151-150 
Sean Couturier 12/4/23  W 2-1 Pittsburgh 3:55 2-2  152-150 
Filip Forsberg 12/12/23  L 3-2 Nashville 0:18 2-3  152-151 
Owen Tippett 12/19/23  W 3-2 New Jersey 3:25 3-3  153-151 
Justin Schultz 12/29/23  L 2-1 Seattle  2:35 3-4  153-152 
Joel Farabee 1/12/24  W 4-3 Minnesota 3:36 4-4  154-152 
William Nylander 2/15/24  L 4-3 Toronto  0:54 4-5  154-153 
Seth Jarvis 3/21/24  L 4-3 Carolina  1:28 4-6  154-154 
Alex Fox 3/26/24  L 6-5 NY Rangers 0:36 4-7  154-155 
Brock Nelson 4/1/2024  L 4-3 NY Islanders 1:24 4-8  154-156 
 
 
Active Flyers Career Overtime Goals
Cam Atkinson – 7  
Sean Couturier – 6       
Joel Farabee – 1 
Rasmus Ristolainen – 4 

Travis Konecny – 3      
Travis Sanheim – 3 
Scott Laughton – 2 
Owen Tippett – 2

 
 
2022-23 Overtime Results  
Goal Scorer  Date  Res Score Opponent Time Record  All-Time  
 Brent Burns  10/29/22  L 4-3 Carolina  4:06 0-1  147-137  
Chris Kreider  11/1/22  L 1-0 NY Rangers 4:07 0-2  147-138  
Vladislav Gavrikov 11/15/22  L 5-4 Columbus 3:14 0-3  147-139  
Alex Ovechkin  11/23/22  L 3-2 Washington 1:04 0-4  147-140  
Jonathan Marchessault 12/9/22  L 2-1 Vegas  3:21 0-5  147-141  
Clayton Keller  12/11/22  L 5-4 Arizona  4:37 0-6  147-142  
Tony DeAngelo  12/29/22  W 4-3 San Jose 1:10 1-6  148-142  
Kevin Fiala  1/24/23  L 4-3 Los Angeles 1:09 1-7  148-143  
Mats Zuccarello  1/26/23  L 3-2 Minnesota 2:08 1-8  148-144  
Matt Duchene  2/11/23  L 2-1 Nashville 0:34 1-9  148-145  
Vladimir Tarasenko 3/1/23  L 3-2 NY Rangers 2:32 1-10  148-146  
Sebastian Aho  3/18/23  L 5-4 Carolina  0:28 1-11  148-147  
Alex DeBrincat  3/30/23  L 5-4 Ottawa  1:36 1-12  148-148  
Owen Tippett  4/11/23  W 4-3 Columbus 4:44 2-12  149-148  
Ivan Provorov  4/13/23  W 5-4 Chicago  3:09 3-12  150-148  
   
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
SHOOTOUT 
 
2023-24 Shootout Results 
Decisive Goal  Date Score Opponent Goalie (W) Goalie (L) 
Tyson Foerster 11/25/23 1-0 NY Islanders Ersson Sorokin  
Sean Couturier 12/2/23 4-3 Pittsburgh Ersson Jarry  
Bobby Brink 12/14/23 4-3 Washington Ersson Lindgren  
Lucas Raymond 12/22/23 7-6 Detroit Reimer Hart 
Johnny Gaudreau 1/4/24 3-2 Columbus Tarasov Ersson 
Sean Couturier 1/11/24 3-2 Montreal Ersson Primeau  
Pavel Buchnevich 3/4/24 2-1 St. Louis Binnington Ersson  
 
Goalie stats: Wins Losses Shots Goals Allowed 
Sam Ersson 4 2 19 4  
Carter Hart 0 1 3 2  
  
 
Shootout Player Stats: Goals  Shots   
Tyson Foerster 1 5 
Cam Atkinson 0 1  
Morgan Frost 1 1 
Sean Couturier 3 7 
Travis Konecny 0 2 
Bobby Brink 1 4 
Owen Tippett 0 1   
 
 
2022-23 Shootout Results 
Decisive Goal  Date Score Opponent Goalie (W) Goalie (L) 
Nick Suzuki   11/19/22  5-4  Montreal  Jake Allen Carter Hart  
James van Riemsdyk  2/9/23  2-1  Edmonton Carter Hart Stuart Skinner  
James van Riemsdyk  3/23/23  5-4  Minnesota Carter Hart Marc-Andre Fleury  
 
Goalie stats: Wins Losses Shots Goals Allowed 
Carter Hart  2 1  9  2  
 
 
Shootout Player Stats: Goals  Shots   
James van Riemsdyk 2 2  
Morgan Frost  1 3  
Tyson Foerster  0 1  
Kevin Hayes  0 1  
Travis Konecny  0 1   
Owen Tippett  0 1  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
FLYERS ALL-TIME SHOOTOUT TOTALS 
YEAR  W L 
2005-06:  4 6 
2006-07:  1 6 
2007-08:  3 6 
2008-09:  4 6 
2009-10 : 4 3 
2010-11:  3 7 
2011-12:  4 7 
2012-13:  1 2 
2013-14:  3 8 
2014-15:  3 11 
2015-16:  3 8 
2016-17:  7 5 
2017-18:  2 7 
2018-19  3 1 
2019-20  5 5 
2020-21  3 4 
2021-22  1 4 
2022-23  2 1 
2023-24  4 3 
TOTALS: 59 100

 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

TRANSACTIONS 
Sept. 26, 2023 – Released F Jonathan Fauchon and D Sam Sedley from their camp invites; sent F Denver Barkey to London (OHL) 
and D Carter Sotheran to Portland (WHL); loaned D Oliver Bonk to London (OHL).  
Oct. 9, 2023 – D Rasmus Ristolainen placed on IR.  
Oct. 18, 2023 – Loaned F Jon-Randall Avon to Lehigh Valley (AHL) 
Oct. 31, 2023 – Loaned goaltender Felix Sandstrom to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) for conditioning 
purposes. 
Nov. 2, 2023 – Loaned defenseman Victor Mete to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) and have recalled goaltender 
Cal Petersen. 
Nov. 3, 2023 – G Carter Hart is day-to-day with a mid-body injury and F Sean Couturier is day-to-day with a lower-body injury. 
Nov. 5, 2023 – Recalled D Victor Mete from Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Nov. 14, 2023 – Loaned D Victor Mete and goaltender Cal Petersen to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL).  
Nov. 19, 2023 – Placed goaltender Felix Sandstrom on waivers. 
Nov. 21, 2023 – Activated defenseman Marc Staal from Injured Reserve and have loaned goaltender Felix Sandstrom to Lehigh Valley 
of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Nov. 25, 2023 – Activated defenseman Rasmus Ristolainen from Injured Reserve. 
Nov. 28, 2023 – Forward Noah Cates is out 6-8 weeks with a lower-body injury. 
Dec. 4, 2023 – Placed D Louie Belpedio on waivers. 
Dec. 5, 2023 – Placed F Noah Cates on Injured Reserve (lower body) and recalled F Olle Lycksell from Lehigh Valley of the American 
Hockey League (AHL). 
Dec. 14, 2023 – Loaned D Louie Belpedio to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) and have recalled G Felix 
Sandstrom from the Phantoms on emergency conditions. 
Dec. 15, 2023 – Loaned G Felix Sandstrom to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Dec. 19, 2023 – Loaned F Olle Lycksell to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) and recalled F Rhett Gardner and G 
Cal Petersen from the Phantoms. 
Dec. 20, 2023 – Loaned G Cal Petersen to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Dec. 21, 2023 – Recalled G Cal Petersen from Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Dec. 23, 2023 – Loaned G Cal Petersen and F Rhett Gardner to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Dec. 27, 2023 – Recalled F Rhett Garnder from Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL).  
Jan. 6, 2024 – Loaned F Rhett Gardner to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Jan. 8, 2024 – Acquired D Jamie Drysdale and a Second-Round Selection in the 2025 NHL Draft from ANA in exchange for F Cutter 
Gauthier. 
Jan. 15, 2024 – Activated F Noah Cates from Injured Reserve to the active roster. 
Jan. 22, 2024 – Loaned F Bobby Brink to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) and have recalled F Olle Lycksell from 
the Phantoms. 
Jan. 23, 2024 – G Cater Hart granted an indefinite leave of absence citing personal reasons.  
Jan. 23, 2024 – Placed F Owen Tippett on Injured Reserve and have recalled G Cal Petersen from Lehigh Valley of the American 
Hockey League (AHL). 
Jan. 26, 2024 – Signed F Owen Tippett to an eight-year, 49.6-million-dollar contract extension ($6.2 million AAV), starting with the 2024-
25 season. 
Feb. 6, 2024 – Activated F Owen Tippett from Injured Reserve to the active roster. 
Feb. 14, 2024 – Named F Sean Couturier 20th captain in franchise history; F Travis Konecny joins F Scott Laughton as  
alternate captain. 
Feb. 23, 2024 – Loaned F Olle Lycksell to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Feb. 25, 2024 – Recalled F Olle Lycksell to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
Feb. 27, 2024 – Placed D Rasmus Ristolainen on Injured Reserve (upper body) and have recalled F Bobby Brink from Lehigh Valley 
of the American Hockey League (AHL).  
Feb. 29, 2024 – Placed D Jamie Drysdale on Injured Reserve (upper body), recalled D Ronnie Attard and G Felix Sandstrom from 
Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL), and loaned G Cal Petersen to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League 
(AHL).  
March 6, 2024 – Placed D Nick Seeler on Injured Reserve (lower body) and have recalled D Adam Ginning from Lehigh Valley of the 
American Hockey League (AHL). 
March 6, 2024 – Acquire a first-round selection in the 2025 NHL Draft and C Ryan Johansen from the Colorado Avalanche in exchange 
for D Sean Walker and a fifth-round selection in the 2026 NHL Draft.  
March 6, 2024 – Sign D Nick Seeler to a four-year, 10.8-million-dollar contract extension ($2.7 million AAV), starting with the 2024-25 
season.  
March 6, 2024 – Acquired a fifth-round selection in the 2024 NHL Draft from the Vegas Golden Knights.  
March 8, 2024 – Acquired F Denis Gurianov from Nashville in exchange for F Wade Allison.  
March 8, 2024 – Acquired D Erik Johnson from Buffalo in exchange for Flyers’ fourth-round selection in the 2024 NHL Draft.  
March 8, 2024 – Loaned F Olle Lycksell and D Adam Ginning to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
March 11, 2024 – Recalled D Adam Ginning from Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) on emergency conditions. 
March 13, 2024 – Loaned D Adam Ginning to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL).  
March 18, 2024 – Recalled F Olle Lycksell and D Adam Ginning from Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL). 
March 30, 2024 – Loaned G Felix Sandstrom to Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL) and added G Ivan Fedotov to 
the active roster.  
April 1, 2024 – Activated D Jamie Drysdale from Injured Reserve to the active roster. 
April 2, 2024 – Re-assigned G Alexei Kolosov from Dinamo Minsk (KHL) to the Lehigh Valley of the American Hockey League (AHL).  
April 8, 2024 – Signed F Oscar Eklind to a one-year, entry-level contract. 
Aprik 15, 2024 – Signed D Hunter McDonald to a two-year, entry-level contract.  



The Last Time the Flyers…  Home Away
Recorded a shutout 10/17/23 (2-0 vs. VAN, Hart - 25 saves) 1/13/24 (2-0 at WPG, Ersson - 35 saves)

Were shutout 11/4/23 (5-0 vs. LAK, Tablot - 24 saves) 3/9/24 (7-0 at TBL, Vasilevskiy - 25 saves)
Won 1-0 in regulation 4/13/24 (1-0 vs. NJD, Ersson  – 20 saves) 1/29/19 (1-0 at NYR, Stolarz – 38 saves)
Lost 1-0 in regulation 1/11/20 (1-0 vs. TBL, Vasilevskiy – 23 saves) 3/9/23 (1-0 at CAR, Kochetkov – 19 saves)

Won 1-0 in OT/SO 12/6/05 vs. CGY (Niittymaki – 28 saves) 11/25/23 (1-0 at NYI, Ersson - 25 saves)
Lost 1-0 in OT/SO 4/18/21 vs. NYI (Sorokin – 30 saves) 11/1/22 (1-0 at NYR, Shesterkin – 19 saves)

Consecutive shut outs 10/12/15 vs. FLA (W, 1-0, Neuvirth); 10/14/15 vs. CHI (W, 3-0, Neuvirth) 2/27/21 at BUF (W, 3-0, Elliott); 2/28/21 at BUF(W, 3-0, Hart)

Consecutively shut out 2/4/17 vs. LAK (L, 1-0, Budaj); 2/6/17 vs. STL (L, 2-0, Hutton) 11/19/14 at NYR (L, 2-0, Talbot); 11/24/14 at NYI (SOL, 1-0, Halak)
Scored 10 or more goals 3/10/85 (W, 11-4 vs. PIT) 12/29/92 (W, 10-2 at LAK)
Allowed 10 or more goals 1/30/69 (L, 12-0 vs. CHI) 11/16/93 (L, 11-5 at PIT)

Overcame a 2-goal deficit to win 1/10/24 (3-2 vs. MTL) 1/12/24 (OT, 4-3 at MIN)
Overcame a 3-goal deficit to win 1/13/20 (SOW, 6-5 vs. BOS) 3/29/21 at BUF (OTW, 4-3)

Flyers goaltender tallied an assist 2/8/18 (W, 5-3 vs. MTL), Elliott 10/12/23 at CBJ (W, 4-2), Hart
Flyer had a penalty shot (resulting in a goal) 3/2/24 vs. OTT (W, 4-2), Foerster 12/9/23 at COL (W, 5-2), Konecny 

Flyer had a penalty shot (resulting in no goal) 11/25/22 vs. PIT (MacEwen on Jarry) 1/1/22 at LAK (Atkinson by Quick)
Opposing player had a penalty shot (resulting in a goal) 10/24/2017 vs. ANA (Kase on Elliott) 1/22/13 vs. NJD (Kovalchuk on Bryzgalov)

Opposing player had a penalty shot (resulting in no goal) 2/28/2017 vs. COL (Rantanen on Mason) 11/10/19 at BOS (Pastrňák on Hart)
Scored a hat trick 3/17/23 (W, 5-2 vs. BUF), Tippett 2/7/21 (W, 7-4 at WAS), Laughton

Scored a hat trick against 1/23/24 (L, 6-3 vs. TBL), Kucherov 4/9/24 (L, 9-3 at MTL), Slafkovsky
Scored a SHG 4/13/24 (W, 1-0 vs. NJD), Konecny 2/25/24 (L, 7-6 at PIT), Laughton

Scored a SHG against 12/21/23 (L, 4-2 vs. NSH), Smith 1/25/24 (L, 3-0 at DET), Copp
Scored a shorthanded goal 5-on-3 - 2/15/09 (W, 5-2 at NYR), Richards

Did not record a penalty 3/28/23 (L, 3-2 vs. MTL) 3/31/21 (L, 6-1 at BUF)
Opponent did not record a penalty 1/24/22 (L, 3-1 vs. DAL) 12/7/23 (W, 4-1 at ARI)

Played a penalty free game 1/24/22 (L, 3-1 vs. DAL) 11/24/18 (L, 6-0 at TOR)
Won in OT 12/4/23 (2-1 vs. PIT), Couturier, 3:55 1/12/24 (4-3 at MIN), Farabee, 3:36
Lost in OT 4/1/24 (4-3 vs. NYI), Nelson, 1:24 3/26/24 (6-5 at NYR), Fox, 0:36
Won in SO 1/10/24 (3-2 vs. MTL), Couturier 12/2/23 (4-3 at PIT), Couturier
Lost in SO 3/4/24 (2-1 vs. STL), Buchnevich 12/22/23 (7-6 at DET), Raymond

Recorded 20+ shots in a period 4/1/24, 20 in 3rd (SOL, 4-3 vs. NYI) 2/17/24, 27 in 2nd (L, 6-3 at NJD, Stadium Series)
Allowed 20+ shots in a period 3/17/23, 21 in 3rd (W, 5-2 vs. CBJ) 11/11/23 20 in 2nd (W, 4-2 at LAK)
Recorded 0 shots in a period - -
Allowed 0 shots in a period - 11/22/99, 0 in 2nd (L, 4-1 at TBL)
Recorded 50 or more shots 2/11/19 vs. PIT (51) 10/16/19 at EDM (52)

Surrendered 50 or more shots 3/25/22 vs. COL (51) 10/27/22 at FLA (51)
Flyer had a four-goal game 1/8/02 (W, 7-4 vs. ATL, Dopita) 10/15/02 (W, 6-2 at MTL), LeClair

Opposing player had a four-goal game 1/25/06 (L, 5-3 vs. MTL, Bulis) 3/6/11 (L, 7-0 at NYR),  Callahan
Flyer had a five-goal game - -

Opposing player had a five-goal game 1/8/84 (L, 7-1 vs. WAS), Gustafsson 2/13/82 (L, 8-2 at NYI), Trottier
Flyer had a six-goal game - -

Opposing player six-goal game 11/7/68 (L, 8-0 vs. STL), Berenson -



 

 

FLYERS MILESTONE WATCH 
 
Cam Atkinson 
20 points to reach 500 in the NHL 
22 points to reach 100 as a Flyer 
 
Sean Couturier 
6 games to reach 800 as a Flyer & in the NHL 
9 goals to reach 200 as a Flyer & in the NHL 
3 points to reach 500 as a Flyer & in the NHL 
 
Jamie Drysdale  
2 goals to set a career high in a single season 
 
Joel Farabee  
18 goals to reach 100 as a Flyer & in the NHL 
18 points to reach 200 as a Flyer & in the NHL 
 
Denis Gurianov 
2 games to reach 300 NHL games  
 
Erik Johnson 
8 goals to reach 100 in the NHL 
 
Travis Konecny 
3 assists to set a career high in a single season 
 
Scott Laughton 
6 goals to reach 100 as a Flyer & in the NHL  
 
Rasmus Ristolainen 
15 points to reach 300 in the NHL 
 
Travis Sanheim  
18 points to reach 200 as a Flyer & in the NHL  
 
Nick Seeler 
2 points to set a career high in a single season 
 
Marc Staal 
19 assists to reach 200 in the NHL  
 
John Torterella 
1 win to tie Barry Trotz for 5th place among active NHL Head 
Coaches in wins   
 
*Total does not include goals awarded for Shootout Wins 
 
 
 



2023-24 Regular Season (Team) GOALS Franchise Record
6 (4x); (Last: 2/25/24 at PIT, L, 7-6) Most, Game 13 (2x; Last: 10/18/84 vs. VAN)
9 (4/9/24 at MTL, L, 9-3) Most Allowed, Game 12 (1/30/69 vs. CHI)
5 (3rd, 2/27/24 vs. TBL, W, 6-2) Most, Period 8 (2nd, 3/21/73 vs. NYI)
5 (2x); (Last: 2nd, 4/9/24 at MTL, L, 9-3) Most Allowed, Period 7 (2nd, 3/17/21 at NYR, L, 9-0)
7 (2x); (Last: 3rd, 3/26/24 at NYR, OTL, 6-5) Most Combined, Period 9 (3x; Last: 1st, 11/18/10 vs. TBL)

SHOTS
48 (2/17/24 at NJD, Stadium Series, L, 6-3) Most, Game 62 (4/1/76 vs. WSH)
40 (2/17/24 at NJD, Stadium Series, L, 6-3) Most Faced, Game 56 (1/5/08 at TOR)
27 (2nd, 2/17/24 at NJD, Stadium Series, L, 6-3) Most, Period 28 (2nd, 2/11/19 vs. PIT, L, 4-1)
20 (2nd, 11/11/23 at LAK, W, 4-2) Most Faced, Period 32 (1st, 12/13/72 vs. MIN)
19 (11/3/23 at BUF, W, 5-1) Fewest, Game 11 (3/30/23 at OTT, OTL, 5-4)
15 (3x); (Last: 3/24/24 vs. FLA, L, 4-1) Fewest Faced, Game 7 (2/12/78 vs. WSH)
2 (1st, 12/14/23 vs. WSH, SOW, 4-3) Fewest, Period 1 (11x; Last: 2/16/23 at SEA, 1st pd)
1 (1st, 1/18/24 vs. DAL, W, 5-1) Fewest Faced, Period 0 (2nd, 11/22/99 at TBL)
9 (1st, 12/14/23 vs. WSH, SOW, 4-3) Fewest Combined, Period 9 (1st, 12/14/23 vs. WSH, SOW, 4-3)

PENALTIES
10 (2x); (Last: 3/9/24 at TBL, L, 7-0) Most Penalties For, Game 38 (2/22/80 at VAN) 
47 (12/22/23 at DET, SOL, 7-6) Most PIM, Game 213 (3/5/04 vs. OTT)
1 (7x); (Last: 4/13/24 vs. NJD, W, 1-0) Fewest Penalties For, Game 0 (9x; Last: 3/28/23 vs. MTL)
2 (7x); (Last: 4/13/24 vs. NJD, W, 1-0) Fewest PIM, Game 0 (9x; Last: 3/28/23 vs. MTL)
6 (1st, 3/9/24 at TBL, L, 7-0) Most Penalties For, Period 59 (3rd, 3/5/04 vs. OTT)
29 (2nd,12/22/23 at DET, SOL, 7-6) Most PIM, Period 209 (3rd, 3/5/04 vs. OTT)
37 (11/7/23 at SJS, L, 2-1) Most PIM by Opp., Game 206 (3/5/04 vs. OTT)
74 (11/7/23 at SJS, L, 2-1) Most PIM Combined, Game 419 (3/5/04 vs. OTT)
0 (12/7/23 at ARI, W, 4-1) Fewest PIM by Opp., Game 0 (12x; Last: 12/7/23 at ARI)
22 (2x); (Last: 11/7/23 at SJS, L, 2-1) Most PIM by Opp., Period 200 (3rd, 3/5/04 vs. OTT)
42 (3rd, 11/7/23 at SJS, L, 2-1) Most PIM Combined, Period 409 (3rd, 3/5/04 vs. OTT)

SPECIAL TEAMS
7 (2/12/24 vs. ARI, W, 5-3) Most PPO, Game 13 (12/11/07 vs. PITT)
6 (2x); (Last: 1/8/24 vs. PIT, L, 4-1) Most PP Faced, Game 14 (2/22/80 at VAN)
2 (3x); (Last: 11/30/23 vs. NJD, OTL, 4-3) Most PPG, Game 6 (2x; Last: 1/9/72 vs. CGS) 
3 (2x); (Last: 3/9/24 at TBL, L, 7-0) Most PPG Allowed, Game 6 (2/19/80 at CLR) 
3 (10/21/23 at DAL, OTL, 5-4) Most SHG, Game 3 (4x); (Last: 10/21/23 at DAL, OTL, 5-4)
1 (4x); (Last: 3/26/24 at NYR, OTL, 6-5) Most SHG Allowed, Game 3 (2/11/94 at DET)

RESULTS 
4 (4x); (Last: 2/27/24 vs. TBL, W, 6-2) Largest margin of victory 11 (2x; Last: 13-2, 10/18/84 vs. VAN)
7 (3/9/24 at TBL, L, 7-0) Largest margin of defeat 12; (12-0, 1/30/69 vs. CHI)
5 games (2x); (11/10-11/19, 1/10-1/18) Longest winning streak 13; (10/19/85- 11/17/85)
5 games (1/20-1/25/24) Longest losing streak 9; (12/8/06-12/27/06)
8 games: (3/24-4/9) Longest winless streak 13; (12/30/21-1/25/22)

HOME STREAKS
3 games (3x); (10/17/23-10/26/23); (12/4/23-12/16/23); (2/8-2/12) Longest winning 20; (1/04/76- 4/03/76)
4 games (10/28- 11/4); (1/20-1/27) Longest losing in regulation 8; (12/9/06-1/27/07)
4 games (10/28- 11/4); (1/20-1/27) Longest winless 13; (11/29/06-2/8/07)

ROAD STREAKS
4 games (11/25-12/9) Longest winning 8; (12/22/82-1/16/83)
4 games (3/26-4/9) Longest losing in regulation 8; (10/25/72-11/26/72)
8 games (0-4-2, 3/9-4/9) Longest winless 19; (10/23/71- 1/27/72)

QUICKEST… GOALS FOR
0:19 (Tippett, 3/19/14 vs. TOR, 4-3) Opening goal 0:08 (T. Kerr, 3/7/89 vs. EDM)
0:10 (Poehling, 2nd, 2/7/24 at FLA) Goal from start of period 0:08 (2x); (Last: O. Lindblom, 3rd, 3/22/18 vs. NYR)

0:24 (Couturier, Frost 12/22/23 at DET) Two goals 0:06, (M. Raffl and C. Giroux, 4/7/18 vs. NYR)
2:06 (Zamula, Walker, Farabee 12/28/23 at VAN) Three goals 0:35 (B. Wilson, B. Dunlop, and A. Hill, 3/1/79 vs. BOS)
9:58 (Zamula, Walker, Farabee, Hathaway 12/28/23 at VAN) Four goals 1:22 (B. Clarke, I. Sinisalo, R. Leach, K. Linseman, 10/11/81 vs. PIT)
:47 (Konecny, Walker, 10/21/23 at DAL) Two SHG 0:26 (M. Craven, M. Howe, 11/6/86 at  NJD)

2023-24 FLYERS INDIVIDUAL ... IN A GAME ALL-TIME FLYERS INDIVIDUAL
2 (17x); (Last: Farabee, 3/16/24 at BOS, L, 6-5) Most goals 4; (16x); (Last: J. LeClair, 10/15/02 at MTL)
3 (2x); (Last: Tippett, 3/16/24 at BOS, L, 6-5) Most assists 6; (E. Lindros, 2/26/97 at OTT)
3 (10x); (Last: Tippett, 3/16/24 at BOS, L, 6-5) Most points 8; (T. Bladon, 12/11/77 vs. CLE)
10 (2x); (Last: Tippett (2x), 2/17/24 at NJD, Stadium Series, L, 6-3) Most shots 14; (E. Lindros, 3/19/96 vs. NYI)
1 (20x); (Last: Poehling, 3/26/24 at NYR, OTL, 6-5) Most PPG 3 (4x); (Last: 12/10/16 vs. DAL)
2 (Konecny, 10/21/23 at DAL, OTL, 5-4) Most SHG 2 (7x); (Last: Konecny, 10/21/23 at DAL)
27 (Seeler, 12/22/23 at DET, SOL, 7-6) Most PIM 55 (F. Bathe, 3/11/79 vs. LA)
39 (2x); (Last: Ersson 2/17/24 at NJD, Stadium Series, L, 6-3) Most SA, Goaltender 56 (A. Nittymakii, 1/5/08 at TOR)
36 (Hart, 12/9/23 at COL, W, 5-2) Most SVS, Goaltender 54 (A. Nittymakii, 1/5/08 at TOR)

... IN A PERIOD
2 (5x);(Last: 2nd, Foerster, 3/2/24 vs. OTT, W, 4-2) Most goals 3 (11x); (Last: S. Hartnell, 2nd, 1/22/12 vs. BOS)
2 (11x); (Last: 2nd, Poehling, 4/11/24 at NYR, W, 4-1) Most assists 4 (M. Carle, 2nd, 10/6/09 vs. WSH)

PHILADELPHIA FLYERS SEASON HIGHS AND LOWS 



TOYOTA CUP:

# PLAYER FIRST STAR SECOND STAR THIRD STAR TOTAL POINTS
11 Travis Konecny 7 4 7 18 54
48 Morgan Frost 5 5 1 11 40
33 Samuel Ersson 4 2 4 10 30
74 Owen Tippett 2 5 4 11 29
14 Sean Couturier 2 3 1 6 25
71 Tyson Foerster 2 3 4 9 23
86 Joel Farabee 3 1 3 7 21
10 Bobby Brink 3 0 0 3 15
21 Scott Laughton 2 1 0 3 13
27 Noah Cates 1 1 0 2 13
89 Cam Atkinson 1 1 3 5 11
8 Cam York 0 3 1 4 10
25 Ryan Poehling 0 3 0 3 9
6 Travis Sanheim 0 2 1 3 7
26 Sean Walker 0 2 0 2 6
19 Garnet Hathaway 1 0 0 1 5
24 Nick Seeler 0 1 1 2 4
5 Egor Zamula 0 0 1 1 1
37 Louie Belpedio 0 0 1 1 1
32 Felix Sandstrom 0 0 1 1 1
18 Marc Staal 0 0 0 0
44 Nicolas Deslauriers 0 0 0 0
50 Adam Ginning 0 0 0 0
23 Ronnie Attard 0 0 0 0
55 Rasmus Ristolainen 0 0 0 0

THREE STARS OF THE GAME AWARD

2023-24 PHILADELPHIA FLYERS 

Throughout the year, Flyers players are awarded points (five points for being the first, three for second, one for third star)

each time they are chosen as a Star of the Game 



TEAM OVERALL STREAK LAST WIN LAST LOSS TEAM HOME STREAK LAST HOME WIN LAST HOME LOSS TEAM AWAY STREAK LAST ROAD WIN LAST ROAD LOSS

Anaheim One-game winning streak Nov. 10, 2023 (6-3) Oct. 28, 2023 (7-4) Anaheim One-game losing streak Jan. 17, 2023 (5-2) Oct. 28, 2023 (7-4) Anaheim Two-game winning streak Nov. 10, 2023 (6-3) Jan. 4, 2022 (4-1)
Arizona Three-game winning streak Feb. 12, 2024 (5-3) Dec. 11, 2022 (5-4 OT) Arizona Three-game winning streak Feb. 12, 2024 (5-3) Dec. 5, 2019 (3-1) Arizona One-game winning streak Dec. 7, 2023 (4-1) Dec. 11, 2022 (5-4 OT)
Boston One-game winning streak March 23, 2024 (3-2) March 16, 2024 (6-5) Boston One-game winning streak March 23, 2024 (3-2) Jan. 27, 2024 (6-2) Boston Four-game losing streak Apr. 5, 2021 (3-2 OT) March 16, 2024 (6-5)
Buffalo One-game losing streak Nov. 3, 2023 (5-1) April 5, 2024 (4-2) Buffalo Two-game losing streak Mar. 17, 2023 (5-2) Nov. 1, 2023 (5-2) Buffalo One-game losing streak Nov. 3, 2023 (5-1) April 5, 2024 (4-2)
Calgary One-game winning streak Jan. 6, 2024 (3-2) Dec. 31, 2023 (4-3) Calgary One-game winning streak Jan. 6, 2024 (3-2) Nov. 21, 2022 (5-2) Calgary One-game losing streak Feb. 20, 2023 (4-3) Dec. 31, 2023 (4-3)
Carolina Two-game winless streak Nov. 15, 2023 (3-1) March 21, 2024 (4-3 OT) Carolina Six-game losing streak Mar. 5, 2020 (4-1) Nov. 28, 2023 (4-1) Carolina One-game winless streak Nov. 15, 2023 (3-1) March 21, 2024 (4-3 OT)
Chicago One-game losing streak Feb. 21, 2024 (3-1) March 30, 2024 (5-1) Chicago Two-game losing streak Mar. 5, 2022 (4-3) March 30, 2024 (5-1) Chicago Two-game winning streak Feb. 21, 2024 (3-1) Apr. 25, 2022 (3-1)
Colorado One-game losing streak Dec. 9, 2023 (5-2) Jan. 20, 2024 (7-4) Colorado One-game losing streak Dec. 5, 2022 (5-3) Jan. 20, 2024 (7-4) Colorado One-game winning streak Dec. 9, 2023 (5-2) Dec. 13, 2022 (3-2)
Columbus Two-game winless streak Nov. 19, 2023 (5-2) April 6, 2024 (6-2) Columbus One-game winless streak Nov. 19, 2023 (5-2) Jan. 4, 2024 (3-2 SO) Columbus One-game losing streak Oct. 12, 2023 (4-2) April 6, 2024 (6-2)
Dallas One-game winning streak Jan. 18, 2024 (5-1) Apr. 6, 2023 (4-1) Dallas One-game winning streak Jan. 18, 2024 (5-1) Nov. 13, 2022 (5-1) Dallas Six-game losing streak Oct. 18, 2014 (6-5 OT) Apr. 6, 2023 (4-1)
Detroit Two-game losing streak Dec. 16, 2023 (1-0) Jan. 25, 2024 (3-0) Detroit Three-game winning streak Dec. 16, 2023 (1-0) Feb. 9, 2022 (6-3) Detroit Two-game losing streak Jan. 21, 2023 (2-1) Jan. 25, 2024 (3-0)
Edmonton One-game losing streak Oct. 19, 2023 (4-1) Jan. 2, 2024 (5-2) Edmonton One-game winning streak Oct. 19, 2023 (4-1) Mar. 1, 2022 (3-0) Edmonton Two-game losing streak Oct. 27, 2021 (5-3) Jan. 2, 2024 (5-2)
Florida One-game losing streak March 7, 2024 (2-1) March 25, 2024 (4-1) Florida One-game losing streak Mar. 21, 2023 (6-3) March 25, 2024 (4-1) Florida Two-game winning streak March 7, 2024 (2-1) Oct. 19, 2022 (4-3)
Los Angeles One-game winning streak Nov. 11, 2023 (4-2) Nov. 4, 2023 (5-0) Los Angeles Two-game losing streak Jan. 29, 2022 (4-3 OT) Nov. 4, 2023 (5-0) Los Angeles Two-game winning streak Nov. 11, 2023 (4-2) Jan. 1, 2022 (6-3)
Minnesota Three-game winning streak Jan. 12, 2024 (OT, 4-3) Jan. 26, 2023 (3-2 OT) Minnesota Two-game winning streak Oct. 26, 2023 (6-2) Mar. 3, 2022 (5-4) Minnesota One-game winning streak Jan. 12, 2024 (OT, 4-3) Jan. 26, 2023 (3-2 OT)
Montreal Two-game losing streak Jan. 10, 2024 (3-2 SO) April 9, 2024 (9-3) Montreal Two-game winning  streak Jan. 10, 2024 (3-2 SO) Feb. 24, 2023 (5-2) Montreal Three-game winless streak Apr. 21, 2022 (6-3) April 9, 2024 (9-3)
Nashville Three-game losing streak Oct. 22, 2022 (3-1) Dec. 21, 2023 (4-2) Nashville Two-game losing streak Mar. 17, 2022 (5-4) Dec. 21, 2023 (4-2) Nashville Two-game winless streak Oct. 22, 2022 (3-1) Dec. 12, 2023 (3-2 OT)
New Jersey One-game winning streak April 13, 2024 (1-0) Feb. 17, 2024 (6-3) New Jersey One-game winning streak April 13, 2024 (1-0) Nov. 30, 2023 (4-3 OT) New Jersey One-game losing streak Dec. 19, 2023 (3-2 OT) Feb. 17, 2024 (6-3)
NY Islanders One-game winless streak Nov. 25, 2023 (1-0 SO) April 1, 2024 (4-3 SO) NY Islanders Two-game winless streak Nov. 29, 2022 (3-1) April 1, 2024 (4-3 SO) NY Islanders One-game winning streak Nov. 25, 2023 (1-0 SO) Nov. 22, 2023 (3-2)
NY Rangers One-game winning streak April 11, 2024 (4-1) March 26, 2024 (6-5 OT) NY Rangers Six-game losing streak Mar. 27, 2021 (2-1) Feb. 24, 2024 (2-1) NY Rangers One-game winning streak April 11, 2024 (4-1) March 26, 2024 (6-5 OT)
Ottawa One-game winning streak March 2, 2024 (4-2) Jan. 21, 2024 (5-3) Ottawa One-game winning streak March 2, 2024 (4-2) Jan. 21, 2024 (5-3) Ottawa Two-game losing streak Nov. 5, 2022 (2-1) Oct. 14, 2023 (5-2)
Pittsburgh Two-game losing streak Dec. 4, 2023 (2-1 OT) Feb. 25, 2024 (7-6) Pittsburgh Two-game losing streak Dec. 4, 2023 (2-1 OT) Jan. 8, 2024 (4-1) Pittsburgh One-game losing streak Dec. 2, 2023 (4-3 SO) Feb. 25, 2024 (7-6)
San Jose One-game winning streak March 12, 2024 (3-2) Nov. 7, 2023 (2-1) San Jose One-game winning streak March 12, 2024 (3-2) Oct. 23, 2022 (3-0) San Jose One-game losing streak Dec. 29, 2022 (4-3 OT) Nov. 7, 2023 (2-1)
Seattle One-game winning streak Feb. 10, 2024 (3-2) Dec. 29, 2023 (2-1 OT) Seattle One-game winning streak Feb. 10, 2024 (3-2) Feb. 12, 2023 (4-3) Seattle Two-game winless streak Dec. 29, 2021 (3-2 OT) Dec. 29, 2023 (2-1 OT)
St. Louis One-game winless streak Jan. 15, 2024 (4-2) March 4, 2024 (2-1 SO) St. Louis One-game winless streak Nov. 8, 2022 (5-1) March 4, 2024 (2-1 SO) St. Louis One-game winning streak Jan. 15, 2024 (4-2) Apr. 4, 2023 (4-2)
Tampa Bay One-game losing streak Feb. 27, 2024 (6-2) March 9, 2024 (7-0) Tampa Bay One-game winning streak Feb. 27, 2024 (6-2) Jan. 23, 2024 (6-3) Tampa Bay Two-game losing streak Oct. 18, 2022 (3-2) March 9, 2024 (7-0)
Toronto One-game winning streak March 19, 2024 (4-3) March 14, 2024 (6-2) Toronto One-game winning streak March 19, 2024 (4-3) March 14, 2024 (6-2) Toronto Four-game winless streak Nov. 9, 2019 (3-2 SO) Feb. 15, 2024 (4-3, OT)
Vancouver Two-game winning streak Dec. 28, 2023 (4-1) Feb. 18, 2023 (6-2) Vancouver Two-game winning streak Oct. 17, 2023 (2-0) Oct. 15, 2021 (5-4 SO) Vancouver One-game winning streak Dec. 28, 2023 (4-1) Feb. 18, 2023 (6-2)
Vegas Three-game losing streak Mar. 8, 2022 (2-1) Oct. 24, 2023 (3-2) Vegas One-game losing streak Mar. 8, 2022 (2-1) Mar. 14, 2023 (5-3) Vegas Two-game losing streak Dec. 10, 2021 (4-3) Oct. 24, 2023 (3-2)
Washington One-game losing streak Dec. 14, 2023 (4-3 SO) March 1, 2024 (5-2) Washington Two-game winning streak Dec. 14, 2023 (4-3 SO) Dec. 7, 2022 (4-1) Washington One-game losing streak Jan. 14, 2023 (3-1) March 1, 2024 (5-2)
Winnipeg Three-game winning streak Feb. 8, 2024 (4-1) Jan. 22, 2023 (5-3) Winnipeg One-game winning streak Feb. 8, 2024 (4-1) Jan. 22, 2023 (5-3) Winnipeg Two-game winning streak Jan. 13, 2024 (2-0) Apr. 27, 2022 (4-0)

CURRENT FLYERS STREAKS VS. NHL TEAMS



1 2 3 OT T 1 2 3 OT T 1 2 3 OT T 1 2 3 OT T
1 10/12/2023 @ CBJ 2 0 2 - 4 1 0 1 - 2 13 14 10 - 37 15 9 9 - 33
2 10/14/2023 @ OTT 1 1 0 - 2 2 2 1 - 5 5 4 12 - 21 13 12 6 - 31
3 10/17/2023 vs. VAN 2 0 0 - 2 0 0 0 - 0 10 22 10 - 42 11 3 12 - 26
4 10/19/2023 vs. EDM 1 2 1 - 4 0 1 0 - 1 9 7 16 - 32 7 12 4 - 23
5 10/21/2023 @ DAL 2 0 2 0 4 2 1 1 1 5 15 14 10 1 40 7 8 8 2 25
6 10/24/2023 @ VGK 2 0 0 - 2 1 0 2 - 3 8 12 8 - 28 6 9 14 - 29
7 10/26/2023 vs. MIN 1 2 3 - 6 0 0 2 - 2 12 13 10 - 35 4 9 15 - 28
8 10/28/2023 vs. ANA 0 2 2 - 4 2 2 3 - 7 10 10 10 - 30 8 8 9 - 25
9 10/30/2023 vs. CAR 2 0 0 - 2 1 1 1 - 3 7 9 12 - 28 11 11 10 - 32

10 11/1/2023 vs. BUF 2 0 0 - 2 2 0 3 - 5 10 10 20 - 40 7 4 4 - 15
11 11/3/2023 @ BUF 3 1 1 - 5 0 0 1 - 1 9 6 4 - 19 4 12 6 - 22
12 11/4/2023 vs. LAK 0 0 0 - 0 2 2 1 - 5 13 8 3 - 24 11 11 8 - 30
13 11/7/2023 @ SJS 0 1 0 - 1 1 1 0 - 2 13 11 15 - 39 4 7 8 - 19
14 11/10/2023 @ ANA 2 1 3 - 6 0 1 2 - 3 17 7 12 - 36 15 15 8 - 38
15 11/11/2023 @ LAK 1 2 1 - 4 0 1 1 - 2 8 7 11 - 26 9 20 8 - 37
16 11/15/2023 @ CAR 2 1 0 - 3 0 1 0 - 1 12 7 5 - 24 9 11 12 - 32
17 11/18/2023 vs. VGK 1 2 0 1 4 0 3 0 0 3 16 16 5 1 38 8 13 10 0 31
18 11/19/2023 vs. CBJ 1 2 2 - 5 1 1 0 - 2 12 11 4 - 27 9 7 6 - 22
19 11/22/2023 @ NYI 0 1 1 - 2 1 1 1 - 3 8 14 14 - 36 9 12 4 - 25
20 11/24/2023 vs. NYR 0 1 0 - 1 2 1 0 - 3 12 11 14 - 37 7 9 3 - 19
21 11/25/2023 @ NYI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 12 4 40 6 9 7 3 25
22 11/28/2023 vs. CAR 0 1 0 - 1 1 1 2 - 4 9 12 8 - 29 11 17 8 - 36
23 11/30/2023 vs. NJD 0 1 2 0 3 2 0 1 1 4 8 25 14 0 47 7 16 11 1 35
24 12/2/2023 @ PIT 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 2 0 3 7 15 10 1 33 3 8 15 6 32
25 12/4/2023 vs. PIT 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 8 14 7 4 33 14 11 5 2 32
26 12/7/2023 @ ARI 2 1 1 - 4 1 0 0 - 1 8 8 10 - 26 7 7 12 - 26
27 12/9/2023 @ COL 1 2 2 - 5 1 1 0 - 2 12 12 10 - 34 13 15 10 - 38
28 12/12/2023 @ NSH 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 15 14 10 0 39 7 5 8 2 22
29 12/14/2023 vs. WSH 0 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 2 14 13 3 32 7 11 8 4 30
30 12/16/2023 vs. DET 1 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 0 13 10 11 - 34 6 11 15 - 32
31 12/19/2023 @ NJD 0 2 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 7 12 4 3 26 4 9 10 3 26
32 12/21/2023 vs. NSH 1 1 0 - 2 0 2 2 - 4 13 13 5 - 31 9 9 13 - 31
33 12/22/2023 @ DET 1 2 3 0 6 5 0 1 0 6 11 14 14 4 43 13 9 9 6 37
34 12/28/2023 @ VAN 0 3 1 - 4 0 0 1 - 1 13 7 5 - 25 7 10 10 - 27
35 12/29/2023 @ SEA 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 11 4 12 1 28 5 9 11 4 29
36 12/31/2023 @ CGY 1 0 2 - 3 0 1 3 - 4 8 11 12 - 31 11 10 12 - 33
37 1/2/2024 @ EDM 0 2 0 - 2 1 2 2 - 5 11 14 12 - 37 13 11 12 - 36
38 1/4/2024 vs. CBJ 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 14 13 13 1 41 6 8 12 2 28
39 1/6/2024 vs. CGY 0 2 1 - 3 0 2 0 - 2 9 24 9 - 42 8 10 6 - 24
40 1/8/2024 vs. PIT 1 0 0 - 1 2 1 1 - 4 13 13 11 - 37 17 14 8 - 39
41 1/10/2024 vs. MTL 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 10 7 15 7 39 2 6 10 1 19

TOTALS 36 41 36 3 116 36 34 39 4 113 433 481 422 30 1366 350 417 376 36 1179

MOSTS 3 3 3 1 6 5 3 3 1 113 17 25 20 7 47 17 20 15 6 39

LEASTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 19 2 3 3 0 15
1 2 3 OT T 1 2 3 OT T 1 2 3 OT T 1 2 3 OT T

42 1/12/2024 @ MIN 0 1 2 1 4 0 1 2 0 3 10 12 9 4 35 11 7 11 0 29
43 1/13/2024 @ WPG 1 1 0 - 2 0 0 0 - 0 15 16 5 - 36 11 11 13 - 35
44 1/15/2024 @ STL 0 2 2 - 4 0 1 1 - 2 13 20 9 - 42 9 9 12 - 30
45 1/18/2024 vs. DAL 1 1 3 - 5 0 1 0 - 1 14 16 13 - 43 1 8 6 - 15
46 1/20/2024 vs. COL 0 2 2 - 4 2 3 2 - 7 12 11 17 - 40 5 10 10 - 25
47 1/21/2024 vs. OTT 2 1 0 - 3 0 2 3 - 5 8 9 8 - 25 8 12 14 - 34
48 1/23/2024 vs. TBL 0 2 1 - 3 2 2 2 - 6 7 14 11 - 32 5 8 8 - 21
49 1/25/2024 @ DET 0 0 0 - 0 0 3 0 - 3 9 10 11 - 30 4 8 5 - 17
50 1/27/2024 vs. BOS 0 1 1 - 2 4 1 1 - 6 12 15 10 - 37 14 5 9 - 28
51 2/6/2024 @ FLA 0 1 1 - 2 1 0 0 - 1 5 12 8 - 25 10 8 3 - 21
52 2/8/2024 vs. WPG 3 1 0 - 4 0 0 1 - 1 13 3 5 - 21 4 15 10 - 29
53 2/10/2024 vs. SEA 2 0 1 - 3 1 0 1 - 2 13 11 14 - 38 10 7 2 - 19
54 2/12/2024 vs. ARI 0 2 3 - 5 1 2 0 - 3 7 14 13 - 34 7 10 6 - 23
55 2/15/2024 @ TOR 1 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 1 4 10 11 11 0 32 8 11 8 1 28
56 2/17/2024 @ NJD 0 2 1 - 3 2 2 2 - 6 9 27 12 - 48 13 14 13 - 40
57 2/21/2024 @ CHI 1 2 0 - 3 1 0 0 - 1 16 14 3 - 33 7 8 7 - 22
58 2/24/2024 vs. NYR 0 0 1 - 1 0 1 1 - 2 18 5 17 - 40 9 10 5 - 24
59 2/25/2024 @ PIT 1 3 2 - 6 2 2 3 - 7 7 9 5 - 21 11 10 11 - 32
60 2/27/2024 vs. TBL 1 0 5 - 6 0 1 1 - 2 8 8 15 - 31 5 11 6 - 22
61 3/1/2024 @ WSH 2 0 0 - 2 0 3 2 - 5 11 5 8 - 24 5 9 7 - 21
62 3/2/2024 vs. OTT 1 2 1 - 4 0 1 1 - 2 19 17 4 - 40 4 14 8 - 26
63 3/4/2024 vs. STL 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 12 10 14 6 42 6 13 5 1 25
64 3/7/2024 @ FLA 0 1 1 - 2 0 1 0 - 1 6 8 12 - 26 13 10 7 - 30
65 3/9/2024 @ TBL 0 0 0 - 0 4 1 2 - 7 9 11 5 - 25 16 3 7 - 26
66 3/12/2024 vs. SJS 1 1 1 - 3 1 1 0 - 2 11 16 14 - 41 10 10 9 - 29
67 3/14/2024 vs. TOR 0 1 1 - 2 3 0 3 - 6 12 9 7 - 28 12 7 8 - 27
68 3/16/2024 @ BOS 1 1 3 - 5 1 1 4 - 6 8 10 11 - 29 5 15 10 - 30
69 3/19/2024 vs. TOR 1 2 1 - 4 0 0 0 - 3 8 15 7 - 30 7 11 12 - 30
70 3/21/2024 @ CAR 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 8 8 16 0 32 9 14 7 3 33
71 3/23/2024 vs. BOS 0 1 2 - 3 0 0 2 - 2 5 8 16 - 29 6 7 7 - 20
72 3/24/2024 vs. FLA 0 0 1 - 1 1 1 2 - 4 7 9 17 - 33 4 7 4 - 15
73 3/26/2024 @ NYR 0 2 3 0 5 0 1 4 1 6 15 12 14 0 41 9 9 8 1 27
74 3/28/2024 @ MTL 0 0 1 - 1 2 0 2 - 4 5 9 16 - 30 6 6 5 - 17
75 3/30/2024 vs. CHI 0 1 0 - 1 2 1 2 - 5 7 13 11 - 31 9 9 6 - 24
76 4/1/2024 vs. NYI 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 4 11 3 20 0 34 6 17 3 1 27
77 4/5/2024 @ BUF 0 1 1 - 2 1 2 1 - 4 10 13 11 - 34 4 8 7 - 19
78 4/6/2024 @ CBJ 0 1 1 - 2 2 2 2 - 6 10 15 14 - 39 14 13 6 - 33
79 4/9/2024 @ MTL 0 0 3 - 3 1 5 3 - 9 10 12 14 - 36 8 14 8 - 30
80 4/11/2024 @ NYR 1 2 1 - 4 1 0 0 - 1 9 11 7 - 27 12 11 2 - 25
81 4/13/2024 vs. NJD 0 1 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 0 11 6 4 - 21 6 5 9 - 20
82 4/16/2024 vs. WSH - - - -

TOTALS 58 82 86 3 230 73 83 89 8 257 843 938 860 40 2681 673 811 680 43 2207

MOSTS 3 3 5 1 6 5 5 4 1 9 19 27 20 7 48 17 20 15 6 40

LEASTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 19 1 3 2 0 15

Game

PERIOD-BY-PERIOD STATS
Goals For Goals Against Shots For Shots Against 

Game



Date Shots A/B MS Hits GV TK BS FW FL FO%
10/12/2023 @ CBJ 37 24 13 18 5 8 17 25 29 46.3%
10/14/2023 @ OTT 21 18 11 23 8 3 8 23 37 38.3%
10/17/2023 vs. VAN 42 12 6 15 11 5 15 24 24 50.0%
10/19/2023 vs. EDM 32 6 9 16 5 7 19 35 32 52.2%
10/21/2023 @ DAL 40 18 16 27 1 8 16 32 37 46.4%
10/24/2023 @ VGK 28 19 11 22 4 6 29 27 35 43.5%
10/26/2023 vs. MIN 35 16 8 19 8 5 16 28 25 52.8%
10/28/2023 vs. ANA 30 19 16 13 6 10 12 40 24 62.5%
10/30/2023 vs. CAR 28 4 19 23 7 7 10 16 39 29.1%

11/1/2023 vs. BUF 40 19 16 33 6 11 12 33 28 54.1%
11/3/2023 @ BUF 19 22 12 24 4 12 13 14 21 40.0%
11/4/2023 vs. LAK 24 16 15 28 3 6 11 22 31 41.5%
11/7/2023 @ SJS 39 19 7 12 10 9 23 16 37 30.0%

11/10/2023 @ ANA 36 11 10 13 7 7 22 31 32 49.2%
11/11/2023 @ LAK 26 12 10 27 6 4 20 24 31 43.6%
11/15/2023 @ CAR 24 9 4 10 3 6 30 37 31 54.4%
11/18/2023 vs. VGK 38 28 7 26 8 5 26 27 26 50.9%
11/19/2023 vs. CBJ 27 14 14 14 5 14 18 28 28 50.0%
11/22/2023 @ NYI 36 27 20 24 2 1 14 24 35 40.7%
11/24/2023 vs. NYR 37 15 11 24 4 4 13 26 30 46.4%
11/25/2023 @ NYI 40 25 14 27 12 7 26 28 36 43.8%
11/28/2023 vs. CAR 29 16 10 11 5 2 25 28 26 51.9%
11/30/2023 vs. NJD 47 17 17 18 6 5 15 30 33 47.6%

12/2/2023 @ PIT 34 11 11 39 4 11 26 26 42 38.2%
12/4/2023 vs. PIT 33 14 16 26 13 7 12 29 23 55.8%
12/7/2023 @ ARI 26 9 13 22 5 0 23 30 23 56.6%
12/9/2023 @ COL 34 12 10 23 10 12 23 34 28 54.8%

12/12/2023 @ NSH 39 11 12 23 8 7 23 23 29 44.2%
12/14/2023 vs. WSH 32 19 17 26 5 3 16 30 33 47.6%
12/16/2023 vs. DET 33 14 8 22 9 6 21 25 32 43.9%
12/19/2023 @ NJD 26 12 16 44 3 8 21 21 33 38.9%
12/21/2023 vs. NSH 31 11 12 22 5 1 12 26 28 48.1%
12/22/2023 @ DET 43 12 15 18 3 0 18 33 34 49.3%
12/28/2023 @ VAN 25 14 9 17 1 5 18 37 18 67.3%
12/29/2023 @ SEA 28 14 18 16 2 12 21 20 30 40.0%
12/31/2023 @ CGY 31 22 11 22 5 9 15 34 25 57.6%

1/2/2024 @ EDM 37 9 4 28 7 2 8 20 22 47.6%
1/4/2024 vs. CBJ 41 17 14 23 3 5 22 34 27 55.7%
1/6/2024 vs. CGY 42 27 18 22 5 6 21 31 31 50.0%
1/8/2024 vs. PIT 37 16 13 32 7 4 10 36 30 54.5%

1/10/2024 vs. MTL 39 26 13 22 4 6 16 31 26 54.4%
Shots A/B MS Hits GV TK BS FW FL FO%

TOTAL 1366 656 506 914 235 256 736 1138 1221 48.2%
AVERAGE 33.3 16.0 12.3 22.3 5.7 6.2 18.0 27.8 29.8 48.2%

HIGHS 47 28 20 44 13 14 30 40 42 67.3%
LOWS 19 4 4 10 1 0 8 14 18 29.1%

Game
1/12/2024 @ MIN 35 13 18 28 3 3 17 29 27 51.8%
1/13/2024 @ WPG 36 15 14 17 7 4 22 32 28 53.3%
1/15/2024 @ STL 42 19 17 16 3 10 16 31 21 59.6%
1/18/2024 vs. DAL 43 22 12 20 3 9 20 28 28 50.0%
1/20/2024 vs. COL 38 33 14 19 2 5 12 38 21 64.4%
1/21/2024 vs. OTT 25 22 7 27 0 5 12 24 40 37.5%
1/23/2024 vs. TBL 32 18 21 17 2 12 23 29 23 55.8%
1/25/2024 @ DET 30 25 17 15 8 6 18 21 34 38.2%
1/27/2024 vs. BOS 37 21 14 21 6 2 10 31 22 58.5%

2/6/2024 @ FLA 25 11 20 31 8 2 22 26 19 57.8%
2/8/2024 vs. WPG 21 21 5 21 8 4 22 30 22 57.7%

2/10/2024 vs. SEA 38 23 13 28 3 6 23 30 31 49.2%
2/12/2024 vs. ARI 34 18 16 20 3 7 13 41 29 58.6%
2/15/2024 @ TOR 32 22 10 50 8 9 20 25 32 43.9%
2/17/2024 @ NJD 48 17 18 41 7 7 26 26 39 40.0%
2/21/2024 @ CHI 33 20 15 21 3 10 21 25 25 50.0%
2/24/2024 vs. NYR 40 20 23 23 8 3 20 38 22 63.3%
2/25/2024 @ PIT 21 18 17 24 2 4 24 33 30 52.4%
2/27/2024 vs. TBL 31 11 8 29 6 6 24 31 36 46.3%

3/1/2024 @ WSH 25 22 18 30 9 6 11 32 29 52.5%
3/2/2024 vs. OTT 40 15 9 27 4 3 28 23 31 42.6%
3/4/2024 vs. STL 42 17 12 14 7 9 29 28 27 50.9%
3/7/2024 @ FLA 26 19 14 38 4 6 29 24 29 45.3%
3/9/2024 @ TBL 25 20 13 46 3 6 15 31 24 56.4%

3/12/2024 vs. SJS 41 11 18 30 6 7 12 40 20 66.7%
3/14/2024 vs. TOR 28 13 15 37 7 6 18 31 39 44.3%
3/16/2024 @ BOS 29 23 9 35 9 5 16 27 27 50.0%
3/19/2024 vs. TOR 30 9 12 34 4 3 36 20 32 38.5%
3/21/2024 @ CAR 32 19 17 19 3 9 27 33 26 55.9%
3/23/2024 vs. BOS 29 9 16 39 12 4 18 25 28 47.2%
3/24/2024 vs. FLA 33 26 19 32 4 5 8 23 25 47.9%
3/26/2024 @ NYR 41 18 17 16 2 5 13 29 35 45.3%
3/28/2024 @ MTL 30 26 9 21 9 1 13 29 28 50.9%
3/30/2024 vs. CHI 31 15 19 30 4 4 11 28 18 61.0%

4/1/2024 vs. NYI 34 29 13 27 8 8 21 25 28 47.2%
4/5/2024 @ BUF 34 19 21 43 9 9 16 34 15 69.4%
4/6/2024 @ CBJ 39 15 20 13 8 2 19 30 30 50.0%
4/9/2024 @ MTL 36 21 21 24 12 3 25 34 29 54.0%

4/11/2024 @ NYR 27 9 10 20 1 6 19 21 29 42.0%
4/13/2024 vs. NJD 21 9 17 30 9 10 22 20 22 47.6%
4/16/2024 vs. WSH #DIV/0!

Shots A/B MS Hits GV TK BS FW FL FO%
TOTAL 2680 1389 1104 1987 459 487 1507 2293 2321 49.7%

AVERAGE 33.1 17.1 13.6 24.5 5.7 6.0 18.6 28.3 28.7 49.7%
HIGHS 48 33 23 50 13 14 36 41 42 #DIV/0!
LOWS 19 4 4 10 0 0 8 14 15 #DIV/0!
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